Production

Milk (Lbs)

Fat (Lbs)

Fat percentage
Protein (Lbs)

Protein percentage

12218 NR Grimeland

Birth date
9/26/2020

Homed

Polled status

Beta casein

A2/A2

Kappa casein

AA

aAa Sc
342561

oring

Feed$aved (DMI kg)

0.6

Sire

12027 Storflor

MGS

11881 Pollestad

TOTAL MERIT INDEX

Mature Body Weight (kg)

615

2798

108

-0.03

107

0.08

Source: PTAs for production traits and fitness traits are from US Council on Dairy Cattle Breeding on the Ayrshire base or from official Interbull conversion equations w hen official US PTAs are not
available. Proofs for type traits are from Geno official BVs but BV's are converted to mean of 0 and SD of 1.0.

Health and fertility

PL
Livability
DPR
HCR
CCR

SCS

Conformation

Stature

Chest width

Body depth
Angularity

Rump angle

Rump width

Feet and legs index
Rear legs side view
Rear legs rear view
Foot angle

Udder index

Fore udder attachment
Rear udder height
Rear udder width
Udder depth

Udder cleft

Front teat placement
Rear teat placement
Teat length

geno

1.67
-0.95
0.5
1.73
1.21
2.35
1.4
-0.01
0.44
1.8
1.2
0.47
2.02
1.68
1.15
0.82
0.22
0.67
-0.01

Norwegian Red is a brand in the Geno Group
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